
Truman State (3-1) -vs- Cameron (3-1)
12/06/02 at Springfield, Missouri

 
 

 
 
Truman State 56

Cameron 47

Date: 12/06/02
Time: 6:00 PM
Attendance: 565
Site: Springfield, Missouri
Referees: David Rittman, David Brown and Dennis Vacha

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Truman State 26 30 56
Cameron 22 25 47

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Sommer,Sarah * 25 4-8 2-4 2-2 1-3 4 5 1 3 0 0 12
34 Bernard,Sarah * 34 4-12 2-7 0-0 4-3 7 0 2 0 0 0 10
04 Thalin,Keagan * 33 3-10 2-5 2-3 1-2 3 2 2 1 0 0 10
22 Tromp,Adri * 25 1-3 0-1 2-4 1-3 4 2 0 5 0 0 4
03 Floyd,Kelli * 35 0-4 0-2 0-2 2-4 6 2 4 0 1 2 0
24 Westhoff,Annie 23 6-13 1-5 2-4 2-7 9 1 2 2 0 0 15
23 Turnbull,Emily 6 1-5 1-4 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 1 3
30 Huffman,Jamie 8 0-3 0-0 2-4 0-2 2 3 0 1 0 0 2
14 Long,Ali 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
40 Fisher,Jennifer 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-59 8-29 10-19 12-35 47 18 12 15 1 3 56

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-59   32.2 % 8-29   27.6 % 10-19   52.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Signy Hermannsdottir * 31 8-18 1-2 0-2 5-7 12 4 1 1 1 1 17
24 Kimberle Woods * 35 4-15 0-3 4-6 5-8 13 3 4 3 0 1 12
22 Antonia White * 40 2-12 1-4 2-2 0-6 6 3 2 2 0 1 7
00 Christina Buben * 36 2-9 0-4 2-2 3-3 6 3 0 2 0 0 6
21 Electa Hare * 28 0-6 0-4 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 1 0 0 0
25 Lakrisha Murdoch 10 2-5 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 3 0 0 5
03 Ashley Barton 20 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 18-65 3-19 8-12 15-34 49 17 11 15 1 3 47

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 18-65   27.7 % 3-19   15.8 % 8-12   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Truman State 26

Cameron 22

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Sommer,Sarah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Bernard,Sarah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Thalin,Keagan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Tromp,Adri 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Floyd,Kelli 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Westhoff,Annie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Turnbull,Emily 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Huffman,Jamie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Long,Ali 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Fisher,Jennifer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Signy Hermannsdottir 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Kimberle Woods 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Antonia White 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Christina Buben 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Electa Hare 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Lakrisha Murdoch 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Ashley Barton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Truman State 30

Cameron 25

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Sommer,Sarah 25 4-8 2-4 2-2 1-3 4 5 1 3 0 0 12
34 Bernard,Sarah 34 4-12 2-7 0-0 4-3 7 0 2 0 0 0 10
4 Thalin,Keagan 33 3-10 2-5 2-3 1-2 3 2 2 1 0 0 10
22 Tromp,Adri 25 1-3 0-1 2-4 1-3 4 2 0 5 0 0 4
3 Floyd,Kelli 35 0-4 0-2 0-2 2-4 6 2 4 0 1 2 0
24 Westhoff,Annie 23 6-13 1-5 2-4 2-7 9 1 2 2 0 0 15
23 Turnbull,Emily 6 1-5 1-4 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 1 3
30 Huffman,Jamie 8 0-3 0-0 2-4 0-2 2 3 0 1 0 0 2
14 Long,Ali 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
40 Fisher,Jennifer 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-59 8-29 10-19 12-35 47 18 12 15 1 3 56
32.2 % 27.6 % 52.6 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Signy Hermannsdottir 31 8-18 1-2 0-2 5-7 12 4 1 1 1 1 17
24 Kimberle Woods 35 4-15 0-3 4-6 5-8 13 3 4 3 0 1 12
22 Antonia White 40 2-12 1-4 2-2 0-6 6 3 2 2 0 1 7
0 Christina Buben 36 2-9 0-4 2-2 3-3 6 3 0 2 0 0 6
21 Electa Hare 28 0-6 0-4 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 1 0 0 0
25 Lakrisha Murdoch 10 2-5 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 3 0 0 5
3 Ashley Barton 20 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 18-65 3-19 8-12 15-34 49 17 11 15 1 3 47
27.7 % 15.8 % 66.7 %


